
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #2
Sept. 12-30, 2022

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Monday, Sept. 12 Intro to celebrity discussion (cont.)
Evolution of  celebs & media

NO CLASS Intro to celebrity discussion

Tuesday, Sept. 13 Evolution of  celebs & media (cont.) Intro to celebrity discussion Intro to celebrity discussion
Evolution of  celebs & media (notes)

Wednesday, Sept. 14 Celebs, icons & heroes Evolution of  celebs & media (notes) NO CLASS

Thursday, Sept. 15 NO CLASS Celebs, icons & heroes Evolution of  celebs & media (cont.)

Friday, Sept. 16 Muhammad Ali - Sports Icon Muhammad Ali - Sports Icon Celebs, icons & heroes

Monday, Sept. 19 Muhammad Ali (cont.) NO CLASS Muhammad Ali - Sports Icon

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Library - Heroes & Icons project Muhammad Ali (cont.) NO CLASS

Wednesday, Sept. 21 HW DUE: source evaluation
Library - Heroes & Icons project

Library - Heroes & Icons project Muhammad Ali (cont.)

Thursday, Sept. 22 NO CLASS HW DUE: source evaluation
Library - Heroes & Icons project

Library - Heroes & Icons project

Friday, Sept. 23 Library - Heroes & Icons project Library - Heroes & Icons project HW DUE: source evaluation
Library - Heroes & Icons project

Monday, Sept. 26 NO SCHOOL - ROSH HASHANAH

Tuesday, Sept. 27 HW DUE: notes due by end of  class
Finish notes & start slideshow

HW DUE: notes due by end of  class
Finish notes & start slideshow

Library - Heroes & Icons project

Wednesday, Sept. 28 Heroes & Icons - work on slideshow Heroes & Icons - work on slideshow HW DUE: notes due by end of  class
Finish notes & start slideshow

Thursday, Sept. 29 NO CLASS Heroes & Icons - work on slideshow Heroes & Icons - work on slideshow

Friday, Sept. 30 Heroes & Icons - work on slideshow Heroes & Icons - work on slideshow Heroes & Icons - work on slideshow

Heroes & Icons project due Monday, Oct. 3


